
Bosisio 11 06 23 Veteran - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 21 MOSSINI F. 1:50.994
Migliore

1 2:20.680 + 29.686 15:38:37.233

2 1:53.796 + 02.802 15:40:31.029

3 1:53.622 + 02.628 15:42:24.651

4 2:44.002 + 53.008 15:45:08.653

5 1:50.994 --------- 15:46:59.647

6 2:46.609 + 55.615 15:49:46.256

7 1:51.235 + 00.241 15:51:37.491

8 2:26.106 + 35.112 15:54:03.597

 Po. 2 - # 5 COMPAGNONE F. + 01.552
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.310 + 28.764 15:37:56.342

2 1:56.214 + 03.668 15:39:52.556

3 2:42.228 + 49.682 15:42:34.784

4 1:53.474 + 00.928 15:44:28.258

5 2:53.822 + 1:01.276 15:47:22.080

6 1:53.926 + 01.380 15:49:16.006

7 2:08.635 + 16.089 15:51:24.641

8 1:52.546 --------- 15:53:17.187

 Po. 3 - # 84 STORTI A. + 02.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.438 + 26.204 15:38:03.989

2 2:22.736 + 29.502 15:40:26.725

3 1:55.381 + 02.147 15:42:22.106

4 2:21.634 + 28.400 15:44:43.740

5 1:53.743 + 00.509 15:46:37.483

6 2:15.851 + 22.617 15:48:53.334

7 1:53.234 --------- 15:50:46.568

8 2:29.647 + 36.413 15:53:16.215

 Po. 4 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. + 04.507
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.492 + 10.991 15:37:57.240

2 1:58.566 + 03.065 15:39:55.806

3 2:53.053 + 57.552 15:42:48.859

4 2:06.880 + 11.379 15:44:55.739

5 1:55.501 --------- 15:46:51.240

6 3:23.982 + 1:28.481 15:50:15.222

7 1:55.909 + 00.408 15:52:11.131

8 2:31.203 + 35.702 15:54:42.334

 Po. 5 - # 901 TESSARI F. + 04.741
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.298 + 11.563 15:37:43.874

2 2:23.226 + 27.491 15:40:07.100

3 2:30.074 + 34.339 15:42:37.174

4 1:55.735 --------- 15:44:32.909

5 2:09.135 + 13.400 15:46:42.044

6 1:55.888 + 00.153 15:48:37.932

7 1:56.192 + 00.457 15:50:34.124

8 2:15.922 + 20.187 15:52:50.046

9 1:55.952 + 00.217 15:54:45.998

 Po. 6 - # 19 LORENZONI S. + 05.440
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.727 + 48.293 15:38:40.787

2 2:00.084 + 03.650 15:40:40.871

3 1:59.572 + 03.138 15:42:40.443

4 1:59.093 + 02.659 15:44:39.536

5 2:44.870 + 48.436 15:47:24.406

6 1:56.434 --------- 15:49:20.840

7 2:39.277 + 42.843 15:52:00.117

8 1:56.754 + 00.320 15:53:56.871

 Po. 7 - # 301 PREARSI G. + 06.222
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.390 + 06.174 15:37:50.044

2 2:00.562 + 03.346 15:39:50.606

3 3:51.180 + 1:53.964 15:43:41.786

4 1:59.151 + 01.935 15:45:40.937

5 2:08.784 + 11.568 15:47:49.721

6 1:57.216 --------- 15:49:46.937

7 1:58.391 + 01.175 15:51:45.328

8 3:17.719 + 1:20.503 15:55:03.047

 Po. 8 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 07.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.557 + 25.462 15:38:23.765

2 1:58.836 + 00.741 15:40:22.601

3 2:27.902 + 29.807 15:42:50.503

4 2:06.462 + 08.367 15:44:56.965

5 1:58.095 --------- 15:46:55.060

6 2:20.502 + 22.407 15:49:15.562

7 1:58.214 + 00.119 15:51:13.776

8 1:59.241 + 01.146 15:53:13.017

 Po. 9 - # 133 ODDONE D. + 07.679
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.054 + 03.381 15:38:01.879

2 1:58.673 --------- 15:40:00.552

3 2:01.139 + 02.466 15:42:01.691

4 2:19.234 + 20.561 15:44:20.925

5 2:01.704 + 03.031 15:46:22.629

6 2:01.474 + 02.801 15:48:24.103

7 1:59.584 + 00.911 15:50:23.687

8 2:01.803 + 03.130 15:52:25.490

9 2:01.903 + 03.230 15:54:27.393

 Po. 10 - # 8 MAURIZI S. + 08.086
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.594 + 02.514 15:38:02.978

2 2:12.312 + 13.232 15:40:15.290

3 1:59.694 + 00.614 15:42:14.984

4 2:22.674 + 23.594 15:44:37.658

5 1:59.269 + 00.189 15:46:36.927

6 2:18.072 + 18.992 15:48:54.999

7 1:59.080 --------- 15:50:54.079

8 2:23.671 + 24.591 15:53:17.750

 Po. 11 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. + 08.378
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.567 + 20.195 15:37:57.886

2 2:01.835 + 02.463 15:39:59.721

3 2:00.143 + 00.771 15:41:59.864

4 2:26.133 + 26.761 15:44:25.997

5 1:59.372 --------- 15:46:25.369

6 2:15.045 + 15.673 15:48:40.414

7 2:13.021 + 13.649 15:50:53.435

8 1:59.469 + 00.097 15:52:52.904

 Po. 12 - # 9 CICERI M. + 08.755
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.311 + 20.562 15:38:37.780

2 1:59.749 --------- 15:40:37.529

3 2:01.897 + 02.148 15:42:39.426

4 2:29.738 + 29.989 15:45:09.164

5 2:00.090 + 00.341 15:47:09.254

6 2:16.906 + 17.157 15:49:26.160

7 1:59.864 + 00.115 15:51:26.024

8 2:20.291 + 20.542 15:53:46.315

 Po. 13 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 09.032
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.825 + 18.799 15:38:15.962

2 2:00.026 --------- 15:40:15.988

3 2:01.361 + 01.335 15:42:17.349

4 2:01.075 + 01.049 15:44:18.424

5 2:02.644 + 02.618 15:46:21.068

6 2:11.526 + 11.500 15:48:32.594

7 2:02.935 + 02.909 15:50:35.529

8 2:06.871 + 06.845 15:52:42.400

9 2:02.389 + 02.363 15:54:44.789

 Po. 14 - # 830 ASNICAR D. + 09.040
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.406 + 02.372 15:38:05.747

2 2:03.083 + 03.049 15:40:08.830

3 2:00.344 + 00.310 15:42:09.174

4 2:00.945 + 00.911 15:44:10.119

5 2:53.280 + 53.246 15:47:03.399

6 2:00.034 --------- 15:49:03.433

7 2:26.962 + 26.928 15:51:30.395

8 2:00.492 + 00.458 15:53:30.887

 Po. 15 - # 347 BELLINI G. + 09.495
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.993 + 19.504 15:38:38.291

2 2:00.489 --------- 15:40:38.780

3 2:23.316 + 22.827 15:43:02.096

4 2:18.587 + 18.098 15:45:20.683

5 3:21.967 + 1:21.478 15:48:42.650

6 2:01.927 + 01.438 15:50:44.577

7 3:25.023 + 1:24.534 15:54:09.600

Fastest lap: 1:50.994 
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Bosisio 11 06 23 Veteran - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno
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Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 16 - # 357 BORTOLIN M. + 10.001
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.745 + 04.750 15:38:10.220

2 2:06.458 + 05.463 15:40:16.678

3 2:04.933 + 03.938 15:42:21.611

4 2:26.070 + 25.075 15:44:47.681

5 2:01.132 + 00.137 15:46:48.813

6 2:23.195 + 22.200 15:49:12.008

7 2:00.995 --------- 15:51:13.003

8 2:14.366 + 13.371 15:53:27.369

 Po. 17 - # 112 DABACCHI F. + 10.848
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.129 + 17.287 15:38:28.828

2 2:18.063 + 16.221 15:40:46.891

3 2:07.251 + 05.409 15:42:54.142

4 4:33.846 + 2:32.004 15:47:27.988

5 2:03.930 + 02.088 15:49:31.918

6 3:37.588 + 1:35.746 15:53:09.506

7 2:01.842 --------- 15:55:11.348

 Po. 18 - # 100 SIROTI A. + 12.645
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.520 + 18.881 15:38:56.713

2 2:05.710 + 02.071 15:41:02.423

3 2:05.568 + 01.929 15:43:07.991

4 2:05.999 + 02.360 15:45:13.990

5 2:42.221 + 38.582 15:47:56.211

6 3:00.862 + 57.223 15:50:57.073

7 2:03.993 + 00.354 15:53:01.066

8 2:03.639 --------- 15:55:04.705

 Po. 19 - # 822 MASINI M. + 12.964
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.987 + 02.029 15:38:51.498

2 2:23.793 + 19.835 15:41:15.291

3 2:05.501 + 01.543 15:43:20.792

4 2:28.589 + 24.631 15:45:49.381

5 2:03.958 --------- 15:47:53.339

6 2:27.300 + 23.342 15:50:20.639

7 2:04.332 + 00.374 15:52:24.971

8 2:26.817 + 22.859 15:54:51.788

 Po. 20 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 14.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.032 + 08.259 15:38:25.716

2 2:08.799 + 03.026 15:40:34.515

3 2:07.967 + 02.194 15:42:42.482

4 2:06.280 + 00.507 15:44:48.762

5 2:41.129 + 35.356 15:47:29.891

6 2:05.773 --------- 15:49:35.664

7 2:05.934 + 00.161 15:51:41.598

8 2:06.932 + 01.159 15:53:48.530

 Po. 21 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 15.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.466 + 03.951 15:38:46.897

2 2:11.457 + 04.942 15:40:58.354

3 2:27.084 + 20.569 15:43:25.438

4 2:08.134 + 01.619 15:45:33.572

5 2:26.321 + 19.806 15:47:59.893

6 2:06.515 --------- 15:50:06.408

7 2:16.322 + 09.807 15:52:22.730

8 2:08.601 + 02.086 15:54:31.331

 Po. 22 - # 15 BARZAGLI S. + 16.890
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.886 + 10.002 15:38:41.829

2 2:08.526 + 00.642 15:40:50.355

3 2:22.973 + 15.089 15:43:13.328

4 2:08.080 + 00.196 15:45:21.408

5 2:35.493 + 27.609 15:47:56.901

6 2:07.884 --------- 15:50:04.785

7 3:46.095 + 1:38.211 15:53:50.880

 Po. 23 - # 335 CALDERONI M. + 28.973
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.671 + 10.704 15:38:59.645

2 2:22.714 + 02.747 15:41:22.359

3 2:22.985 + 03.018 15:43:45.344

4 2:19.967 --------- 15:46:05.311

5 2:20.506 + 00.539 15:48:25.817

6 2:25.311 + 05.344 15:50:51.128

 Po. 24 - # 86 LACQUANITI A. + 30.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.712 + 08.875 15:38:58.612

2 2:35.211 + 13.374 15:41:33.823

3 2:21.837 --------- 15:43:55.660

4 2:30.267 + 08.430 15:46:25.927

5 2:31.983 + 10.146 15:48:57.910

6 2:25.327 + 03.490 15:51:23.237

7 2:26.302 + 04.465 15:53:49.539

Fastest lap: 1:50.994 
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